
PO 3107890, Provide Preventive Maintenance, Support and Repair Services for the Foxboro DCS at the Calumet Water Reclamation Plant

As Of: 1/21/2025 Contract Type: ZSS Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:
CSA 12/26/2019-12/31/2024

Group/
Item Location PO

#
Current
Vendor

Award
Value

Change 
Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted
Award Value

SAP
PO

Value

SAP
SES

Value

SAP
Invoice
Value

SAP 
Liquidated 
Damages

Still to 
Deliver

 CSA 3107890 5010764-Schneider 
Electric Systems 

USA, Inc.

4,167,457.00 20,210.01        4,187,667.01   4,187,667.01 4,167,457.00 4,167,457.00 -               20,210.01      

4,167,457.00 20,210.01        4,187,667.01   4,187,667.01 4,167,457.00 4,167,457.00 -               20,210.01      

Original Contract Amount 4,167,457.00    
Date of Board Approval 11/7/2019

Cumulative Change Order (1/21/2025) 20,210.01        
% Change of Original Contract Value 0.5%

Current Contract Value 4,187,667.01    
Requested Increase or Decrease 15,045.07        

New Contract Value 4,202,712.08    
% Change of Current Contract Value 0.4%
% Change of Original Contract Value 0.8%

Provide Preventive Maintenance, Support, and Repair Parts for the Foxboro DCS at the 
Calumet Water Reclamation Plant

1/23/2025  12:42 PM


